NAME
NOM

Drummond Miss P
Dubois Mme T

Dubue Miss J L M
Dufault Jacques
Dugal Mlle Jeannette
Dugas Miss G M

Dumas A

Dunn Patricia A
Duperron Mme Eulalie
Duperron Mlle M
Dupont Mme Marie R M
Durdin Wilson S
DuSault Mlle Yolande
Dupuy Michel

E

Easson Miss M
EBaton R S
Edelstein Miss V M
Edmands Miss K
Edmonds Miss M E
Edmonds R B
Edwards L

Elder Mrs R
Ellerton Miss R L
Elliott H

Elliott R L
Elliott T L
Ellis R W

Emond Miss J A L
Emond Miss M
England Clive
England R W

Fon Mrs R
Etheridge N H R
Eyamie Janet

F

Farevagg Miss L O
Farr Miss G
Farrow G F
Fauvelle G
Favell Mrs Ruby B
Payder Miss N A
Federico Mrs Audrey
Ferguson Mrs Anne
Ferguson S T
Ferrill A Rodger
Ferris W L
Fiegenwald Mrs J
Field R H

Filion B F
Filleul F Miles
Fillion Mlle Jeannette
Fink John L

Finn M R

Finnie Mrs W H
Flett Richard

\ Fleury J D
Flumerfelt Bert E

RESIDENCE

236-0025
770-39L0,
749-5320
829-8021
7h9-3317

722-9326
233-2318
828-0195
TL9-85T7
771-0629
733-65L6
Th5~641L,
7490489

232-0083
828-2193
236-6809
232-1383
2350752
235-8255
235-8226
236-9317
236-9239
749-4303
235-2851
836~5427
829-2L17
231,-2678

776-120L -

745-1188
728-44,38
825-1645
236-3067
828-6451

828-9158
728-550L
733-0489
986-821,5

729-7843

225-6523
22},-1,659
7495160
725-221,5
T46-1091
733-0060
2345329
7495192

238-2607
232-9841
722-1,684
722-LL8l
733-Th91,
749-3251

LOCAL

5-7032
2-5088
5-7461
5-8896
2-1518
6-1669
2-3598
6~5403
2-3781
5-74L63
2-0127
2-6196
6-1153
2-5251,

5~7511
2-2796
2-1578
6-4,1140
6-6829
2-6225
644,81,
2-2150
2-7869
2-1255
2-8614,
2-2650
2-2960
6-6322
5-7631
2-1255
22611
6-1065
2-6205
2-8731

6-5595
2-8035
6-6450
2-6171
2-8853
2-5641
2-64,80
5-785L
6-2889
2-3866
2-7827
2-9661,
2-8172
2-8043
2-99L7
2-23L1,
6-1888
2-9557
2-6470
2-3866
2-6193

2-1675

DIVISION
DIRECTION

FPO
ACRD
FPO
POP
MIN
GAM
FPR
GAM
ACTC
FFO
AFF
FPO
FAT
FDE

Glic
ACTC
GAF
ACT

APOE

ACTC
AFF

DFR
ECP

ROOM
PIECE

99A

257
3175
116
369
113
347

106
311
610
268

540
316
4,05
270
206
132
121
208
413
21,8
1y,

105
218

119

" 309
L322

208
115

119
90
111
126
L10A
248
998
101
306
103
522
326
35
621,
M-1

606

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Besserer

Daly

Besserer

E.B. - Edo de 1'Est
House of Commons
Langevin Block

E.B. - Edc de l'Est
Langevin

EoBo -~ Ed. de l'Est
Besserer

Daly

Besserer

Congill

EoBo - Ed. de l'ESt

Daly

Langevin

Daly

E.B, - Ed, de 1'Est
Langevin

Langevin

Langevin

E.B. ~ Ed, de 1'Est

: Po S. "B"

EoBo - Edo de l'ESt
Langevin

P.S' HB"

Copeland

Copeland

Besserer

EoBo - Edo de l'Est
Daly

Besserer

Langevin

Langevin

Copeland

Besserer

Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly Annex

Daly

Copeland

E.Bs ~ Edu de 1'Est
Daly

Daly

Daly

Daly

Congill

Centennial

E.B. — Ed. de 1'Est
Congill

Daly

E.B. - Ed. de l'Est
Copeland

Besserer



